Venue Hire Fees

Ceremony
Pier

Coral Blue Garden

Amphitheatre
Dinner Reception

Limani Taverna

Coral Blue Garden

Lower Deck

Upper Deck

Pier

Resident €
250.00

300.00

400.00

250.00

Resident €

1800.00

400.00

500.00

350.00

500.00

400.00

-

CORAL BEACH
HOTEL & RESORT

Remarks
Maximum 80 guests

Up to 100 guests
100 to 250 guests

Maximum 100 guests

Minimum 50 guests at Limani

Gala menu only for dinner
Up to 100 guests

Gala menu only for dinner
100 to 250 guests

Maximum 25 guests

Includes use of lower deck for cocktails

& entertainment
Maximum 100 guests

Gala Menus Only

Adults Only — maximum 30 guests

110




