

Venue Hire Fees

Ceremony	Resident €	Remarks
Pier	250.00	Maximum 80 guests
Coral Blue Garden	300.00	Up to 100 guests
	400.00	100 to 250 guests
Amphitheatre	250.00	Maximum 100 guests
Dinner Reception	Resident €	
Limani Taverna	1800.00	Minimum 50 guests at Limani
Coral Blue Garden	400.00	Gala menu only for dinner Up to 100 guests
	500.00	Gala menu only for dinner
	300.00	100 to 250 guests
Lower Deck	350.00	Maximum 25 guests
		Includes use of lower deck for cocktails
Upper Deck	500.00	& entertainment
		Maximum 100 guests
Pier	400.00	Gala Menus Only
		Adults Only – maximum 30 guests